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Team Leader's Details 

 
Sr. No.  Institute Team Leaders Contact No. Email ID 

1 
Asha M. Tarsadia Institute of Computer Science and 
Technology 

Mr. Keyur Surati 9879011662 keyur.surati@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Snehal Kathale 9960351496 snehal.kathale@utu.ac.in  

2 Babu Madhav Institute of Information Technology 
Ms. Jigna Solanky 9904599931 jigna.solanki@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Aneri Patel 7283971820 aneri.patel@utu.ac.in 

3 
C. G. Bhakta Institute of Biotechnology; Kishorbhai 
Institute of Agriculture Sciences and Research Centre 

Dr. Meonis Pithawala 9825660930 mpithawala@utu.ac.in 

Dr. Rushab Shah 9512487799 rushabh.shah@utu.ac.in 

4 Chhotubhai Gopalbhai Patel Institute of Technology 

Mr. Jogesh Chaudhari 9510676503 jogesh.chaudhari@utu.ac.in 

Mr. Harshal Patel 9586896919 harshal.patel@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Sanjana Parmar 7572998823 sanjana.parmar@utu.ac.in 

5 Diwaliba Polytechnic 
Mr. Rajnish Raj 7041667993 raj.rajnish@utu.ac.in 

Mr. Vijay Vaghela 8866450776 vijay.vaghela@utu.ac.in 

6 

Department of Mathematics Ms. Shivani Patel 9099485598 shivani.mpatel@utu.ac.in  

Department of Physics Dr. Bhumika Sharma 8849092412 bhumika.sharma@utu.ac.in 

Department of Chemistry 
Dr. Boddula Rajamouli 7735011605 rajamouli.boddula@utu.ac.in 

Dr. Jyoti Singh 9950695909 Jyoti.singh@utu.ac.in  

7 Department of English Ms. Amita Rathod 7567944813 amita.rathod@utu.ac.in 

8 Bhulabhai Vanmalibhai Patel Institute of Commerce 
Dr. Yagna Vyas 8866917998 yagna.vyas@utu.ac.in 

Mr. Ketan Thakkar 9574310741 ketan.thakkar@utu.ac.in  
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9 Maliba Pharmacy College 
Dr. Sandesh Lodha 9998944423 sandesh.lodha@utu.ac.in  

Dr. Ditixa Desai 9737060016 ditixa.desai@utu.ac.in 

10 Maniba-Bhula Nursing College 
Ms. Sejal Rabari 9687705291 sejal.suchal@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Mital Chaudhari 8799624526 mital.chaudhari@utu.ac.in 

11 
Raman Bhakta School of Architecture; Jaymin School of 
Fashion Design & Technology; 
Godavariba School of Interior Design 

Ar. Manan Gandhi 9033712716 manan.gandhi@utu.ac.in  

Ar. Dhruti Shah 9601865161 dhruti.shah@utu.ac.in 

12 
Shrimad Rajchandra Institute of Management & 
Computer Application; Bhulabhai Vanmalibhai Patel 
Institute of Computer Science 

Ms. Pooja Patel 9409416342 pooja.hpatel@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Amit Patwal 9557784833 amit.patwal@utu.ac.in 

13 Bhulabhai Vanmalibhai Patel Institute of Management 
Dr. Kruti Bhatt 9558029613 kruti.bhatt@utu.ac.in  

Dr. Vivek Ayre 8469646960 vivek.ayre@utu.ac.in 

14 Shrimad Rajchandra College of Physiotherapy 
Dr. Sujit Vasava 9638486850 sujit.vasava@utu.ac.in 

Dr. Riddhi Matolia 8155944850 riddhi.matolia@utu.ac.in  

15 Srimca - MBA 
Ms. Bhoomi Patel 9099860251 bhoomi.patel@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Hiral Naik 9979460904 hiral.naik@utu.ac.in 

16 Department of Humanities Ms. Priya Sahani 8460002558 priya.sahani@utu.ac.in 

17 Dr. Chunibhai Vallabhbhai Patel College of Pharmacy 
Ms. Kiran Shetty 6354590775 kiran.shetty@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Jhanvi Bhavsar 9377885883 jhanvi.bhavsar@utu.ac.in  
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